
Information

Description:YMN/AXLE HOUSING
STRUCTURE/2019/MK
Bid invitation number:6300030701

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 11.01.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 11.01.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 12.12.2019 05:05:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TENDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. PAYMENT TERMS: 100% payment on receipt and acceptance of the material on 60th day. If firm/firms are
quoting payment terms as Advance/Proforma Invoice, firm has to agree to provide Bank Guarantee from a
scheduled commercial bank for 110% of their invoice value, only then advance payment will be made. If firm does
not agree for the same and only quotes for Advance/Proforma Invoice, such bids are liable for rejection and their
offer will not be considered and next lowest technically acceptable offer will be considered. The BG should be valid
for a period till the material is received and accepted by BEML.
2. PRICES: Prices are firm till the execution of the Order.
3. DELIVERY TERMS: Delivery as per BEML Schedule.
4. DESPATCH TERMS: F.O.R. BEML MYSORE
5. VALIDITY: 60 Days from the date of opening of the Bid.
6. RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE: BEML Risk Purchase Clause will be applicable.
7. LD CLAUSE: BEML LD CLAUSE will be applicable in case of delay in delivery.
8. TAXES:  Firm has to mention HSN Code and applicable GST.
9. The tenders should confirm to BEML specifications, make and conditions in every detail and any tender not
conforming to BEML specifications and conditions will be summarily rejected.
10. Any amendment to this tender will be published only in BEML website and not in CPP portal. Vendors to note
this
11. Drawing/Attachment if any are attached in the Notes and Attachments section.
12. Vendors to attach any details/attachments related to the tender in the Notes and Attachment section.

Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data.
Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.



Information

Description:YMN/AXLE HOUSING
STRUCTURE/2019/MK
Bid invitation number:6300030701

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 5

Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID: admin.srm@beml.co.in
Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any technical clarifications.
Phone number: (0821) 2400503 / 2400225
E-mail ID: ymn1@beml.co.in/ymn@beml.co.in

Attachments:

SRM TERMS AND CONDITIONS

TOOL-DRWINGS-8901

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 T007400011255 spiral   Machine tap 1 1/4 "
X  7 UNC

14.03.2020 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
spiral   Machine tap 1 1/4 " X  7 UNC , HSS EPM, with Thread length 42mmX 180 mm OAL , Shank dia
22mm,shank sqaure18mm, and sqaure length 21mm.Steel grade.Firm should enclose detail catalog of the
offered products along withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK,WALTER, KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 T007420030005 Chamfer cutter dia  39.5
mm,30Degree.

14.03.2020 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
Scope of Supply:Chamfer cutter dia Chamfer cutter dia 39.5 mm, Approachangle 30 degree,for chamfering on
dia 1791.08mm to size:2X30degree,Part numer:992-AX-03037,GPL 133 mm, with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper
shankAdaptor as per drawing number T007420030005.Chamfer cutter dia 39.5 mm assy as per drawing
number T007420030005consists of1) ER Collet chuck with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Adapter, Qty: 01number.2) ER
Collet, Qty: 01 number.3) chamfer milling cutter Dia DCON 39.5mm,Approach angle 30 degree: Qty:02
numbers.4) 2 sets of Inserts Steel grade. (1 Set= No. of X Pockets X 1)Firm should enclose detail catalog of the
offered products along withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK, WALTER, KENNAMETAL, ISCAR.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %



Information

Description:YMN/AXLE HOUSING
STRUCTURE/2019/MK
Bid invitation number:6300030701

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 T007420010255 EexchangeabletipDrillAssy
, Dia10.25mm

14.03.2020 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
Scope of Supply: Exchangeable tip Drill Assy, Dia 10.25 mm, with ISO 50DIN 69871 Taper shank Adaptor as
per drawing number T007420010255.exchangeable tip drill Assy as per drawing number T007420010255
consistsof:1)  Basic Holder with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank,Qty: 01 number2)  Exchangeable tip drill dia
10.25mm. L X D =5,  Qty:01no.3) Drill Tip, Qty:03 numbers. STEEL GRADE.Exchangeable tip drill dia 10.25
mm, Basic Adaptor and Drill tip shouldbe considered as a SET and should be procured from One Source
only.Firm should enclose detail catalog of the offered products along withQuotation.Acceptable Brands:
SANDVIK,WALTER, KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 T007417117915 Sq shoulder Milling Cutter
80mm (1.2R)

14.03.2020 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
Scope of Supply: Square shoulder Milling Cutter 80mm Assy, for finishingoperation of for Dia 1791.08 mm,GPL
150 mm,with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Tapershank Adaptor as per drawing number T007417117915.Square shoulder
Milling Cutter assy as per drawing number T007417117915consists of1) Basic Holder with ISO 50 DIN 69871
Taper shank,2) Square shoulder Milling Cutter dia 80mm, and3) 5 sets of Inserts, Steel grade  with 1.2 R  corner
radius.   (1 Set= No. of  Pockets X 1)Dia 80mm Square shoulder  Cutter, Basic Adaptor and Inserts should
beconsidered as a SET and should be procured from One Source only.Firm should enclose detail catalog of the
offered products along withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK,WALTER, KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 T007407100365 Counter Bore cutter Assy,
Dia 36 mm

14.03.2020 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
Scope of Supply: Counter Bore cutter Assy, Dia 36 mm, GPL 140 mm, withISO 50 DIN69871 Taper shank



Information

Description:YMN/AXLE HOUSING
STRUCTURE/2019/MK
Bid invitation number:6300030701

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Adaptor as per drawing number T007407100365.Counter Bore cutter Assy as per drawing number
T007407100365 consists of BasicHolder with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank, Spl counter boring bar dia
36mm.Basic Adaptor and two no's Spl counter boring bar dia 36 mm,should beconsidered as a SET and should
be procured from One Source only.Firm should enclose detail catalog of the offered products along
withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK,WALTER, KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

6 T007400120755 HSS SPIRAL FLUTE TAP
M 12 X 1.75 mm

14.03.2020 00:00:00 3  NO

Item long text:
SPIRAL FLUTE TAP  M 12 X 1.75, HSS EPM,   With 16 mm Thread Length x 110OAL.SHANK DIA 9MM,
SHANK SQAURE 7MM,  As per DIN 376.Firm should enclose detail catalog of the offered products along
withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK,WALTER, KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

7 T007420026015 U Drill Assy, Dia 26
mm,GPL=240mm

14.03.2020 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
Scope of Supply: U Drill Assy, Dia 26 mm, GPL 240 mm, with ISO 50 DIN69871 Taper shank Adaptor as per
drawing number T007420026015.ONE SET U Drill Assy as per drawing number T007420026015 consists:1)
Basic Holder with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank,   Qty:01 number.2) U Drill dia 26mm. L X D =5, Qty:02
numbers3) 10 nos Each Peripheral  and Central Inserts. Steel Grade.U drill dia 26mm, Basic Adaptor and
Inserts should be considered as aSET and should be procured from One Source only.Firm should enclose detail
catalog of the offered products  andAuthorised dealer certifcatealong with Quotation.Acceptable Brands:
SANDVIK,WALTER, KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:YMN/AXLE HOUSING
STRUCTURE/2019/MK
Bid invitation number:6300030701

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR


